
ESTADONo.90

NoProceso

05001333102420070030900

05001333302420130012400

05001333302420150105400

05001333302420150105400

05001333302420160027800

05001333302420160027800

05001333302420160027800

05001333302420160031600

05001333302420160073000

05001333302420160078500

ClasedeProceso

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECIA

EjecutivoSingular

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECIA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIONESDE

TUTELA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

REPÚBLICADECOLOMBIA

RAMAJUDICIAL

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN

LISTADODEESTADOS

Fecha:01/08/2019

Demandante

JORGEBYRONURIBEGARCÍA

MARTALIGIACARMONA

AMADODEJESÚSMARTÍNEZ

LÓPEZ

AMADODEJESÚSMARTÍNEZ

LÓPEZ

JHOANAINÉSGÓMEZMARÍN

JHOANAINÉSGÓMEZMARÍN

JHOANAINÉSGÓMEZMARÍN

GERMÁNGAITANCÉSPEDES

RUBIELADELSOCORROPÉREZ

ORREGO

LEILAEDW1NAPALACIORÍOS

Demandado

HPM

HOSPITALGENERALDEMEDELLIN'r11/07/2019
LUZCASTRODEGUTIÉRREZESEDELAPARTEINTERESADARESPUESTAAPORTADAPOR

ELHOSPITALGENERALDEMEDELLIN

NACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIA

-UISHERNANDOMUÑERA

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIA

ESI:-HOSPITALFRANCISCOELADIO
BARRERADEDONMATÍASDELASPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

CAJADERETIRODELASFUERZAS

MILITARES

DSSA-SAV1ASALUDEPS

NACION-M1NEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

DescripciónActuación

Autoqueresuelve
ORDENARLADEVOLUCIÓNDEDEPOSITOJUDICIAL

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento

Autoqueresuelve
FIJARAGENCIASENDERECHO

Autoqueresuelve
FIJARAGENCIASENDERECHO

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELASPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELASPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento

Autoqueapruebaliquidacióndecostas

Autoqueordenarequerir

Autoqueapruebaliquidacióndecostas

Página:

Fecha

Auto

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



ESTADONo.90

NoProceso

05001333302420170008900

05001333302420170020400

05001333302420170033500

05001333302420170033500

05001333302420170033500

05001333302420170050600

05001333302420170050600

05001333302420170050600

05001333302420170050600

05001333302420170052300

05001333302420170063600

05001333302420180006300

ClasedeProceso

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

Conexo

ACCIÓNDI-

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDI-

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

Demandante

MARÍACECILIAHOYOS

CARVAJAL

BLANCACENELIABOTERO

GARCÍA

JOSÉRODRIGOGÓMEZOSSA

JOSÉRODRIGOGÓMEZOSSA

JOSÉRODRIGOGÓMEZOSSA

ROBÍNnelsonvilla

ROBÍNNELSONVILLA

ROBÍNNELSONVILLA

ROBÍNNELSONVILLA

CARMENCECILIAMARTÍNEZ

MONTERROSA

MARÍACRISTINAALVAREZ

CASTRO

Fecha:01/08/2019

Demandado

COLPENSIONES

NACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

MUNICIPIODEMEDELLIN

INSTITUTODEDEPORTESY

RECREACIÓNDEMEDELLIN

DEPORTIVOINDEPENDIENTE

MEDELLIN

INPEC

UNIDADDESERVICIOS

PENITENCIARIOSYCARCI

USPEC

MINISTERIODEJUSTICIA

NACIÓN

.ARIOS

ESEHOSPITALHÉCTORABAD

GÓMEZDEYONDO

COLPENSIONES

DescripciónActuación

Autoqueapruebaliquidacióndecostas

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELAPARTEINTERESADARESPUESTAAPORTADAPOR

ELMINISTERIODEEDUCACIÓN

Autoqueadmitedesistimiento
DELRECURSODEQUEJA

Autoqueadmitedesistimiento
DELRECURSODEQUEJA

Autoqueadmitedesistimiento
DELRECURSODEQUEJA

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DEALSPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DEALSPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DEALSPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DEALSPARTESPORELTERMINODI-

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

CINCODÍAS

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELASPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO-ORDENAREQUERIRALA
PARTEDEMANDANTE

Autoqueresuelve

PROSPEROENRIQUEBENAVIDESGOBERNACIÓNDEANTIOQUIA-SRIAAut0qUeresue,ve
SOCARRASDEMINASORDENARRECONSTRUIREXPEDIENTE-FIJAFECHAY

HORADEAUDIENCIAPARARECONSTRUIR

EXPEDIENTE.VERAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA

Página:

Fecha

Auto

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



ESTADONo.90

NoProceso

05001333302420180006300

05001333302420180013500

05001333302420180014200

05001333302420180018100

05001333302420180018100

05001333302420180019500

05001333302420180019500

05001333302420180020700

05001333302420180023500

05001333302420180024200

05001333302420180024200

05001333302420180024300

ClasedeProceso

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECI10

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDI-

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

Conexo

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDI-

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

Fecha:01/08/2019

DemandanteDemandadoDescripciónActuación

Página:

Fecha

Auto

PROSPEROENRIQUEBENAVIDESNACIÓN-MINISTERIODEMINASYAut°qUeresuelve31/07/->0,9
SOCARRASENERGÍAORDENARRECONSTRUIREXPEDIENTE-FIJAFECHAYJUV"-Viy

HORADEAUDIENCIAPARARECONSTRUIR

EXPEDIENTE.VERAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA

CARLOSALBERTOCIFUENTESNACION-MINEDUCACION-I-'ONDOAut0qUedecideS0Dreelocurso
DUQUENACIONALDEPRESTACIONESCONCEDEENELEFECTOSUSPENSIVORECURSODE

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIOAPELACIÓN

ALFONSOMARTÍNEZSOLANOSERVICIONACIONALDE

APRENDIZAJESENA

DIEGOEMILIOSALAZARGÓMEZCOMISIÓNNACIONALDEL

SERIVICIOCIVIL-CNSC

DIEGOEMILIOSALAZARGÓMEZMUNICIPIODEMEDELLIN

JMONALEXANDERPABON

SÁNCHEZ

RAMAJUDICIAL-CONSEJO

SUPERIORDELAJUDICATURA

Autoqueresuelve
VINCULALITISCONSORTENECESARIO

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
CONCEDEENELEFECTOSUSPENSIVORECURSODE

APELACIÓN

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
concedí-;ENELEFECTOSUSPENSIVORECURSODE

APELACIÓN

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELASPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEX1IORTO

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

JHONALEXANDERPABON

SÁNCHEZ

fiscalíageneralDELAnaciónAuto<*ueordenaPonerenconocimiento
DELASPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

AMPAROSEPULVEDAPULGARINNACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO'3I/07P0I9
NACIONALDEPRESTACIONESCONCEDEENELEFECTOSUSPENSIVORECURSODE'
SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIOAPELACIÓN

MARÍAEDELM1RASUAREZ

BOTERO

LUZDARYRENDONCARDONA

LUZDARYRENDONCARDONA

MARLENYLÓPEZTOBON

UGPP

1NPEC

USPEC

NACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
RECHAZARPOREXTEMPORÁNEOELRECURSODE

APELACIÓN
Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELASPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

Autoqueordenaponerenconocimiento
DELASPARTESPORELTERMINODECINCODÍAS

RESPUESTAAEXHORTO

Autofijafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
AUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO-
CONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



ESTANDONq,90Fecha:01/08/2019

NoProcesoClasedeProcesoDemandanteDemandadoDescripciónActuación

05001333302420180024800ACCIÓNDENULIDADolgamargaritazuletanacion-mineducacion-fondoAut0fiJafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
YPATINONACIONALDEPRESTACIONESAUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO-31/07/2019
RESTABLECIMIENTOSOCIALESDELMAGISTERIOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

Página:

Fecha

Auto

05001333302420180028500ACCIÓNDENULIDADmariaEugeniasuazanacion-mineducacion-fondoAut0fiJafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
YVERGARANACIONALDEPRESTACIONESAUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO-31/07/2019
RESTABLECIMIENTOSOCIALESDELMAGISTERIOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

05001333302420180031600accióndenulidadwilsonEnriquelopezduquenacion-mineducacion-fondoAut0fíJafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
YNACIONALDEPRESTACIONESAUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO-31/07/2019
RESTABLECIMIENTOSOCIALESDELMAGISTERIOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

05001333302420180031700ACCIÓNDENULIDADhelenyulietmoralessossanacion-mineducacion-fondoAutofijafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
YNACIONALDEPRESTACIONESAUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO-3l/07/2019
RESTABLECIMIENTOSOCIALESDELMAGISTERIOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

05001333302420180032700ACCIÓNDENULIDADluisGuillermodeaguasnacion-mineducacion-fondoAutofijafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
YRODRÍGUEZNACIONALDEPRESTACIONESAUDIENCIADECONCILIACIÓNDESPUÉSDEFALLO-3I/07/2019
RESTABLECIMIENTOSOCIALESDELMAGISTERIOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

05001333302420180033600ACCIÓNDENULIDADluisalejandropardomunicipiodemedellin-sriadeAutoqueordenarequerir
YOCAMPOMOVILIDADDEMEDELLINALAPARTEDEMANDANTEPORELTERMINODECINCO'/07/2°]9
RESTABLECIMIENTODÍAS
DELDERECHO

05001333302420180035200ACCIÓNDENULIDADluzAdrianajimeneznacion-mineducacion-fondoAut0fíJafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
Ygallegonacionaldeprestacionesaudienciadeconciliacióndespuésdefallo-3,/07/2019
RESTABLECIMIENTOSOCIALESDELMAGISTERIOCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHO

05001333302420180039600ACCIÓNDENULIDADjorgeandresarangounidadadministrativaAut0terminaprocesoporDesistimiento
YVALENCIAESPECIALDEGESTIÓNPENSIONALDELASPRETENSIONESDELADEMANDA31/07/2019
RESTABLECIMIENTOYCONTRIBUCIONESPARAFISCALES
DELDERECHOUGPP

05001333302420180040100ACCIÓNDENULIDADmiriamastridorozconacion-mineducacion-fondoAutofijafechaaudienciay/odiligencia
YGIRALDOnacionaldeprestacionesaudienciaDECONCILIACIÓNdespuésdefallo-31/07/2019
RESTABLECIMIENTOSOCIALESDELCONSULTARAUTOPARAFECHAYHORA
DELDERECHOMAGISTERIO-REGIONALANTIOQUIA

05001333302420190003700ACCIÓNDEdiegoALONSOhincapiéconcesiónaburranortesasAutoadmitellamamientoengarantía
REPARACIÓNGIRALDOYSEORDENAALLLAMANTEQUERETIRELOS3,/07/2019
DIRECTATRASLADOSYLOSENVIÉALCITADO

05001333302420190003700ACCIÓNDEdiegoalonsohincapiédepartamentodfantioquiaAut0admitellamamientoengarantía
REPARACIÓNGIRALDOYSEORDENAALLLAMANTEQUERETIRELOS3U07¡20]9
DIRECTATRASLADOSYLOSENVIÉALCITADO

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



ESTAJJONo,90

NoProceso

05001333302420190003700

05001333302420190003700

05001333302420190003700

05001333302420190008900

05001333302420190017500

05001333302420190017500

05001333302420190017500

05001333302420190024600

05001333302420190025400

05001333302420190025400

05001333302420190025400

05001333302420190026500

ClasedeProceso

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDI-

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNde:nulidad

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDI-

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDE

REPARACIÓN

DIRECTA

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

Demandante

DIEGOALONSOHINCAPIÉ

GIRALDO

DIEGOALONSOHINCAPIÉ

GIRALDO

DIEGOALONSOHINCAPIÉ

GIRALDO

CARLOSIGNACIOOSORNO

URIBE

NANCYDANILAGARCÍA

ANDRADE

NANCYDANILAGARCÍA

ANDRADE

NANCYDANILAGARCÍA

ANDRADE

OMARDEJESÚSMORALES

ORTIZ

JUANPABLOAVILABURGOS

JUANPABLOAVILABURGOS

JUANPABLOAVILABURGOS

OLGAINÉSVILLAGIL

Fecha:01/08/2019

Demandado

MUNICIPIODEG1RARDOTA

CAS.MOB1LIAIRIOS.A.

PRODUCCIÓNDEEVENTOS911SAS

ADMINISTRACIÓNMUNICIPALDE

RIONEGRO

NACION-MINDEFENSA-POl.ICIA

NACIONAL

NACION-FISCALIAGENERALDELA

NACIÓN

ZAFIRIAJUDITHBARRERAJIMÉNEZ

MUNICIPIODEBELLOANTIOQUIA

DescripciónActuación

Autoadmitellamamientoengarantía
YSEORDENAALLLAMANTEQUE
TRASLADOSYLOSENVIÉALCITADO

RETIRELOS

Autoadmitellamamientoengarantía
YSEORDENAALLLAMANTEQUERETIRELOS
TRASLADOSYLOSENVIÉALCITADO

Autoadmitellamamientoengarantía
YSEORDENAALLLAMANTEQUE
TRASLADOSYLOSENVIÉALCITADO

RETIRELOS

AutoquedecidesobreelRecurso
CONCEDEENELEFECTOSUSPENSIVORECURSODE

APELACIÓN
Autoqueordenarequerir
ALAPARTEDEMANDANTEPORELTERMINODECINCO

DÍAS

Autoqueordenarequerir
ALAPARTEDEMANDANTEPOREL

DÍAS

Autoqueordenarequerir
ALAPARTEDEMANDANTEPOR

DÍAS

Autorechazandolademanda

PORNOCUMPLIRREQUISITOS

ERMINODECINCO

ERMINODECINCO

NACION-RAMAJUDICIAL-CONSEJOAut0qUeresuelve
SUPERIORDELACORRIGEAUTOQUEADMITEDEMANDA
JUDICATURA-DIRECCIÓNEJEDE

ADMONJUDICIAL

NACIÓN-MINISTERIODEDEFENSA-Aut°qUeresue,ve
POLICÍANACIONALCORRIGEAUTOQUEADMITEDEMANDA

NACIÓN-FISCALÍAGENERALDELAAut0qUeresuelve
NAaoNCORRIGEAUTOQUEADMITEDEMANDA

NACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

SEADMITEYSEORDENAALAPARTEDEMANDANTE

QUERETIRELOSTRASLADOSYLOSENVIÉALOS
DEMANDADOSYDEMÁSINTERVINIENTES

Página:5

Fecha

Auto

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

Cuad.

JUEZ24ADMINISTRATIVOORALDEMEDELLIN



ESTADONo.90

NoProceso

05001333302420190027800

05001333302420190028900

05001333302420190029000

05001333302420190029500

05001333302420190029600

05001333302420190030500

05001333302420190031000

05001333302420190031200

05001333302420190031200

05001333302420190031200

ClasedeProceso

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECÍMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDENULIDAD

Y

RESTABLECIMIENTO

DELDERECHO

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

ACCIÓNDE

REPETICIÓN

Demandante

YAMPIERDEJESÚSVELEZ

MUÑOZ

IVANDARÍOBELTRANGAVIRIA

PETERALEXANDERMUÑOZ

VILLA

ANAMARÍAARBOLEDAGIL

MIGUELALFONSOALVAREZ

ALVAREZ

RUBÉNANTONIOVALENCIA

GÓMEZ

Fecha:01/08/2019

Demandado

NACION-FISCALIAGENERALDELA

NACIÓN

NACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

UNIDADPARALAATENCIÓNY

REPARACIÓNINTEGRALALAS

VICTIMAS

E.S.EMETROSALUD

NACION-MINEDUCACION-FONDO

NACIONALDEPRESTACIONES

SOCIALESDELMAGISTERIO

FONDODEPASIVOSOCIAL

FERROCARRILESNACIONALDE

COLOMBIA

DescripciónActuación

Autoaceptaimpedimento
AVOCACONOCIMIENTO

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

SEADMITEYSEORDENAALAPARTEDEMANDANTE

QUERETIRELOSTRASLADOSYLOSENVIÉALOS
DEMANDADOSYDEMÁSINTERVINIENTES

Autoadmisoriodelademanda

SEADMITEYSEORDENAALAPARTEDEMANDANTE

QUERETIRELOSTRASLADOSYLOSENVIÉALOS
DEMANDADOSYDEMÁSINTERVINIENTES

Autoinadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
10DÍASCONTADOSAPARTIRDELDÍASIGUIENTEAL
DELANOTIFICACIÓNPORESTADODELAUTO,CORRIJA
LOSDEFECTOSFORMALESQUESEINDICANENÉL.
Autoinadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
iodíascontadosapartirdeldíasiguienteal
DELANOTIFICACIÓNPORESTADODELAUTO.CORRIJA
LOSDEFECTOSFORMALESQUESEINDICANENÉL.
Autoadmisoriodelademanda

SEADMITEYSEORDENAALAPARTEDEMANDANTE

QUERETIRELOSFRASEADOSYLOSENVIÉALOS
DEMANDADOSYDEMÁSINTERVINIENTES

lina:

Fecha

Auto

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

GLORIAPATRICIARODRÍGUEZ

MONSALVE

NACION-FISCALIAGENERALDELAAut0^deC,araimpedimento31/07/2019
NACIÓNORDENAREMITIREXPEDIENTEALTRIBUNAL

ADMINISTRATIVODEANTIOQUIA

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIAJORGEALBERTOMESAPIEDRAIUTA

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIASERGIOFAJARDOVALDERRAMA

DEPARTAMENTODEANTIOQUIAFELIPEANDRÉSGILBARRERA

Autoinadmitiendolademanda

PARAQUEELDEMANDANTEDENTRODELTERMINODE
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